License # Name

#1-2018

#2-2018

#3-2018

#4-2018

#5-2018

#7-2018

Lavern Cole

Dan Culeton

Kevin Jung

Ken Niccoli

Robert Pullen Sr.

Ted Volkomer Sr.

2018 Active Plumbers

Company Address

Vern's Plumbing
573 Phinney Road
Hannibal, New York 13074

Oswego Mechanical
P.O. Box 913
Oswego, New York 13126

Oswego Mechanical
P.O. Box 913
Oswego, New York 13126

J & K Plumbing, Heating & AC, Inc.

P.O. Box 455
Fulton, New York 13069

Pullen's Plumbing
22 Ohio Street
Oswego, New York 13126

J & A Mechanical Contractors
P.O. Box 1037
Oswego, New York 13126

Phone #

315-593-2203

315-343-8031

315-343-8031

315-342-0377
315-342-6611

315-575-6092
315-342-9225
315-343-1906

315-343-9315



